Nominee and Director/Principal of the Institute or his/her Nominee. The Director 

/Principal of the Institute may also appoint any Teacher of the Institute to assist the Board of Examiners. 

Each Member of Board of Examiners or evaluators shall be paid Rs. 2500 (Rupees Two Thousand Five Hundred only) per 

day for evaluation. The external member/evaluator shall be paid TA/DA by the Institute/College concerned. 

COURSE OUTCOME:  At the end of the course, a student will be able to: 

1.   Familiarize with the modalities and techniques of resolution of conflict which is a

[...]

of Law or his/her Nominee and Director/Principal of the Institute or his/her Nominee. The Director 

/Principal of the Institute may also appoint any Teacher of the Institute to assist the Board of 

Examiners. 

Each Member of Board of Examiners or evaluators shall be paid Rs. 2500 (Rupees Two Thousand 

Five Hundred only) per day for evaluation. The external member/evaluator shall be paid TA/DA by 

the Institute/College concerned. 

COURSE OUTCOME:   
At the end of the course, a student will be able to: 

1.    To understand and apply the professional ethics and ethical standards of the legal